Shadowmoss Golf & Country Club Membership Application

Membershi <u>p#</u>		e Use Only Initiation Fee - S	\$1500 (Non-Refundable)
Nam <u>e</u> :		Date of Birth_	
		Pho <u>ne</u>	
_			-
		Date of Birth	
Social Security #:		Spouse Phone	
Email:			
Addres <u>s:</u>			
City/State/Zi <u>p:</u>			
Credit Card Informat	ion:		
		Type	
	er		
Membership Classifi	cation:		
Single	Family	Young Exec-Single	Young Exec-Family
Junior		Winter - Single	Winter -Family
Dependents:	Under 18 or under 21 if en	rolled full time in college	
Name		Date of Birth	
Referred to join by:		Memh	oor#

- Golf members receive a discounted rate for the Fitness Center. If you would like to add the Fitness Center to your membership, please fill out the application online.
- Golf Handicap services are included in your membership. If you wish to establish or move your handicap profile to Shadowmoss, please contact Joseph King by email or phone. shadowmossgolfclub@gmail.com or (843) 556-1537.

Shadowmoss Golf & Country Club Member Credit Account and Payment Agreements

(Initials)I understand that if payment has not	been made to my account by the 17th day of the month that
Shadowmoss Golf & Country Club will charge paymen	nt to my ACH/credit card on the 19th day of the month, and I
hereby authorize them to do so. I agree to update my p	ayment method on file when necessary, using the online member
portal, to ensure payments can be processed on schee	dule.
(Initials)All cancelled memberships must of	complete a Request for Resignation form online or submit the
form to the business office. Dues, charges, and fee	s will continue to accrue until the signed form is received by
Shadowmoss Golf & Country Club. No other for	m of notice is acceptable.
	ub allows members to charge products and services to their
	d standing. Member accounts that have an outstanding ity to charge to their account until they are up to date on
	s past the due date of the 17th of each month, are assessed a
monthly late fee of 3% based on the account bala	
automatically resigned, and any balance remaining & Country Club utilizes a third-party collections assumes the role of collecting all delinquent mem	1 90+ days behind on payment, the membership will be ng on the account will be sent to collections. Shadowmoss Golf agency when accounts are 90 days past due, and that agency ber bills referred to them. All costs associated with the I federal laws, will be charged to the delinquent member.
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	owledge the procedures above, and agree to pay all fees and charges of any past due balances on your account. Any arrangements to make incurred by Shadowmoss Golf & Country Club.
Applicant's Signatur <u>e</u>	Date
Co-Applicant's Signature	Date